
Email Address Eligibility Organization Name
MaoJianwei2012@126.com code committed 126.com Jian Mao
wangpeihuixyz@126.com brigade 126.com Frank Wang
macauley_cheng@accton.com code committed Accton Macauley Cheng
onos@adaranetworks.com code committed Adara Corporate commit account
madan.jampani@gmail.com code committed Amazon Madan Jampani
humbertogaliza@gmail.com brigade AmLight Humberto Galiza
jbezerra@fiu.edu brigade AmLight-FIU Jeronimo Bezerra
dusan.pajin@amres.ac.rs code committed AMPEC Dusan Pajin
murat.parlakisik@argela-usa.com code committed Argela Murat Parlakisik
ab0991@att.com ONOS Board AT&T Al Blackburn
as754m@att.com code committed AT&T Aritra Saha
ta2269@att.com ONOS Board AT&T Tom Anschutz
ttofigh@gmail.com code committed AT&T Tom Tofigh
heeseong.lee@atto-research.com code committed ATTO Research Heeseong Lee
kyuhwi.choi@atto-research.com code committed ATTO Research Kyuhwi Choi
joshi.medha@gmail.com brigade Avaya Medha Joshi
chip@bcsw.net code committed BCSW Chip Boling
maojianwei2020@gmail.com ambassador Beijing University of Posts and TelecommunicationsJianwei Mao
wzn19940126@bupt.edu.cn ambassador Beijing University of Posts and TelecommunicationsWang Zenan
mahler@blueboxcloud.com brigade Blue Box & IBM Company David Mahler
doneill@btisystems.com code committed BTI Damian ONeill
kmcpeake@btisystems.com code committed BTI Kieran Mcpeake
apailla@calient.net code committed Calient Aneesha Apailla
eaparker@eaparker.com ambassador Calix Parker Evan
Sachin.vasudeva@calix.com ambassador Calix Vasudeva Sachin
shravan.ambati@calix.com code committed Calix Shravan Ambati
michaelbu@ceragon.com code committed Ceragon Michael Bunimovich
chenyf79@chinaunicom.cn ambassador China Unicom Chen Yafeng
glshao@chinaunicom.cn ONOS Board China Unicom Guanglu Shao
tangxy@chinaunicom.cn ONOS Board China Unicom Xiongyan Tang
zhouwei@dimpt.com ambassador China Unicom Zhou Wei
bstanke@ciena.com code committed Ciena Brian Stanke
cchiu@ciena.co brigade Ciena Claudine Chiu
dbainbri@ciena.com code committed Ciena David Bainbridge
dcristea@ciena.com ambassador Ciena Cristea Dragos
dvaddire@partner.ciena.com code committed Ciena Deepa Vaddireddy
jghosh@partner.ciena.com code committed Ciena Jayasree Ghosh
jhall@ciena.com code committed Ciena Jon Hall

kalagesa@partner.ciena.com code committed Ciena kavitha Alagesan
nmodi@ciena.com ONOS Board Ciena Nirav Modi
nthiyaga@ciena.com brigade Ciena Nithyanantham
prpereir@partner.ciena.com code committed Ciena Prince Pereira
sbandi@partner.ciena.com code committed Ciena Srinivas Bandi
varunsha@partner.ciena.com code committed Ciena Varun Sharma
zharaszt@ciena.com ONOS Board Ciena Zsolt Haraszti
schaffk@cisco.com ONOS Board Cisco Kristen Wright
wardd@cisco.com ONOS Board Cisco David Ward
pl.ventre@gmail.com brigade CNIT / Università Roma Tor Vergata / GEANTPier Luigi Ventre
kiran.ramachandra@cognizant.com code committed Cognizant Kiran Ramachandran
mohamedrahil.r@cognizant.com code committed Cognizant Mohamed Rahil
sunish.vk@cognizant.com code committed Cognizant Sunish VK
nagesh_nandiraju@comcast.com ONOS Board Comcast Nagesh Nandiraju
Robert_Howald@cable.comcast.com ONOS Board Comcast Robert Howald
Craig.Russell@csiro.au ambassador Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO)Craig Russell
jgravel@corsa.com code committed Corsa Jonathan Gravel
antonio.marsico@create-net.org code committed Create-net Antonio Marsico
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Email Address Eligibility Organization Name
matteo.gerola@create-net.org brigade Create-Net Matteo Gerola
michele.santuari@create-net.org code committed Create-Net Michele Santuari
junhuy@yahoo.com code committed Dongseo University Junhuy Lam
agmimi@fotonik.dtu.dk brigade DTU Angelos Mimidis Kentis
joss@fotonik.dtu.dk brigade DTU Josè Soler
yafithadar83@gmail.com code committed ECI Yafit Hadar
phil_huang@edge-core.com ambassador EdgeCore Network Huang Phil
kaniz.mahdi@ericsson.com ONOS Board Ericsson Kaniz Mahdi
peter.engelmann@ericsson.com ONOS Board Ericsson Peter Engelmann
srikanth.vavilapalli@ericsson.com code committed Ericsson Srikanth Vavilapalli
dandoush@esme.fr brigade ESME-Sudria Abdulhalim DANDOUSH
ssyoon90@etri.re.kr code committed ETRI Yoon SS
jab@amlight.net ambassador Florida International University Bezerra Jeronimo
leftman@ics.forth.gr brigade FORTH-ICS University of Crete Lefteris Manassakis
aaron.kruglikov@us.fujitsu.com code committed Fujitsu Aaron Kruglikov
fujii-satoshi@jp.fujitsu.com code committed Fujitsu Fujii Satoshi
hikichi.kenji@jp.fujitsu.com code committed Fujitsu Kenji Kikichi
rod.naphan@us.fujitsu.com ONOS Board Fujitsu Rod Naphan
sekine.hisayuki@jp.fujitsu.com ONOS Board Fujitsu Sekine Hisayuki
sho.shimizu@gmail.com code committed Fujitsu Sho Shimizu
evajlu@gmail.com ambassador Futurewei (Huawei) Eva Lu
narayana.venkat@gmail.com brigade Gigamon Venkata Narayana Tata
jankur@google.com ONOS Board Google Ankur Jain
veeru@google.com ONOS Board Google Veeru Bhora
gwhelan@greywale.com ambassador Greywale Insights Greg Whelan
andreas.papazois@gmail.com ambassador GRNET S.A. & University of Patras Andreas Papazois
alhakeem@gtsp.co.uk ambassador GTSP LTD Hakeem Abdul
Samir.Anand@happiestminds.com code committed Happiest Minds Samir Anand
sanjay.s@happiestminds.com code committed Happiest Minds Sanjay Sathyanarayana
agva123@gmail.com code committed Huawei Aihua Guo
avantika.s@huawei.com code committed Huawei Avantika SK
bharat.saraswal@huawei.com code committed Huawei Bharat Saraswal
blackmoon88@126.com ambassador Huawei Jiang Henry
bob.zh@huawei.com code committed Huawei Bob ZH
chengfan2@huawei.com brigade Huawei Fan Cheng
chidambar029@gmail.com code committed Huawei Chidambarbabu Pachu
dhruv.dhody@huawei.com code committed Huawei Dhruv Dhody
dlenrow@gmail.com ambassador Huawei Lenrow David
gaurav.agrawal@huawei.com code committed Huawei Gaurav Agrawal
henry.yu1@huawei.com code committed Huawei Henry Yu
hesam.rahimi@huawei.com code committed Huawei Hesam Rahimi
hongtao.yin@huawei.com code committed Huawei Hongtao Yin
janani.b@huawei.com code committed Huawei Janani B
jiangchuncheng@huawei.com code committed Huawei Jiang Cheng
jiangrui1@huawei.com code committed Huawei Jian Grui
jingjing.zhang1@huawei.com code committed Huawei Jingjing Zhang
kalyana@huawei.com ambassador Huawei Asangi Kalyankumar
kanonakisk@gmail.com code committed Huawei Konstantinos Kanonakis
lishuai12@huawei.com code committed Huawei Li Shuai
lukai1@huawei.com code committed Huawei Lu Kai
mahesh.poojary@huawei.com code committed Huawei Mahesh Poojary
mahesh.somalaraju@huawei.com code committed Huawei Mahesh Somalaraju
maniikumarkm@gmail.com code committed Huawei Manikandan K
Patrick.Liu@huawei.com brigade Huawei Patrick Liu
phaneendra.manda@huawei.com code committed Huawei Phaneendra Manda
priyanka.b@huawei.com code committed Huawei Priyanka B
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Email Address Eligibility Organization Name
renxudong@huawei.com ONOS Board Huawei Bill Renxudong
satish.karunanithi@gmail.com ambassador Huawei Karunanithi Satish
shashikanth.vh@huawei.com code committed Huawei Shashikanth VH
Sithara.punnassery@huawei.com code committed Huawei Sithara Punnassery
suresh.b.r@huawei.com code committed Huawei Suresh BR
thejaswik@huawei.com code committed Huawei Thejaswik
vidyashree.rama@huawei.com code committed Huawei Vidyashree Rama
vinods.kumar@huawei.com code committed Huawei Vinod Kumar
wei.bit@huawei.com code committed Huawei Wei Wei
xuzhang.xuzhang@huawei.com code committed Huawei Xu Zhang
ying.zhaoying@huawei.com code committed Huawei Ying Zhaoying
zhajun@huawei.com ONOS Board Huawei Zha Jun
zhangyuanyou@huawei.com code committed Huawei Yuanyou Zhang
carolina.fernandez@i2cat.net brigade i2CAT Carolina Fernández
leftman@ics.forth.gr ambassador Institute of Computer Science, Foundation for Research and Technology HellasManassakis Lefteris
cmaciocco@gmail.com ONOS Board Intel Christian Maciocco
pranav.h.mehta@intel.com ONOS Board Intel Pranav Mehta
kunihiroishiguro@gmail.com code committed IP Infusion Ishiguro Kunihiro
chyoon87@kaist.ac.kr code committed Kaist Changhoon Yoon
sangyun0628@khu.ac.kr code committed KHU Sangyun
mirr.kim@gmail.com brigade KREONET Dongkyun Kim
yh.kim086@kisti.re.kr brigade KREONET Yong-Hwan Kim
stefano.secci@lip6.fr brigade Lip6/UPMC Stefano Secci
ndekwe@gmail.com ambassador N/A Munyandekwe Alexis
a86487817@gmail.com ambassador National Chiao Tung University Tseng Yi
cmou@bml.nctu.edu.tw ambassador National Chiao Tung University Ou Chun Ming

nosignal@nctu.edu.tw brigade National Chiao Tung University Huai-Wen Hsu

pichuang@cs.nctu.edu.tw code committed National Chiao Tung University Phil Huang

willson6688@gmail.com brigade National Chiao Tung University Wei-Cheng Wang

zylin@cs.nctu.edu.tw code committed National Chiao Tung University Ze-Yan Lin
adampavlidis@gmail.com brigade National Technical University of AthensAdam Pavlidis
n-shiota@ay.jp.nec.com code committed NEC Naoki Shiota
s-tejima@ak.jp.nec.com ONOS Board NEC Shunichiro Tejima
snakamur@az.jp.nec.com ONOS Board NEC Shinya Nakamura
y-higuchi@ak.jp.nec.com code committed NEC Yuta Higuchi
pavellikin@gmail.com code committed Netcracker Pavel Likin
david.eckard@nokia.com ONOS Board Nokia David Eckard
fturriaf@gmail.com ambassador Nokia Turriaf Freddy
Ke.Han@alcatel-sbell.com.cn code committed Nokia Ke Han
michael.jarschel@nokia.com code committed Nokia Michael Jarschel
peter.busschbach@nokia.com ONOS Board Nokia Peter Busschbach
Qianqian.Hu@alcatel-sbell.com.cn code committed Nokia Qianqian Hu
dai.kashiwa@gmail.com ONOS Board NTT Dai Kashiwa
t.furusawa@ntta.com code committed NTT Toru Furusawa
tatsuya.yamashita@ntt.com ONOS Board NTT Tatsuya Yamashita
a86487817@gmail.com code committed ON.Lab Yi Tseng
ali@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Ali Al-Shabibi
andrea@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Andrea Campanella
aseem@onlab.us Product ON.Lab Aseem Parikh
bill@onlab.us Release steering team lead ON.Lab Bill Snow
bocon@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Brian O'Connor
charles@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Charles Chan
david@onlab.us Community steering team lead ON.Lab David Boswell
guru@parulkar.com ONOS Board ON.Lab Guru Parulkar
jono@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Jonathan Hart
lantz@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Bob Lantz
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Email Address Eligibility Organization Name
Llp@onlab.us ONOS Board ON.Lab Larry Peterson
luca@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Luca Prete
marc@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Marc De Leenheer
pingping@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Pingping Lin
pyguni@gmail.com code committed ON.Lab Jian Li
ray@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Ray Milkey
simon@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Simon Hunt
teo@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Matteo Scandolo
tom@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab Tom Vachuska
yoonseon@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab YoonSeon Han
you@onlab.us code committed ON.Lab You Wang
sauravdas@alumni.stanford.edu code committed ONF Saurav Das
Jimmy.Jin@molex.com code committed Oplink Communications Jimmy Jin
antonio.capone@polimi.it brigade Politecnico di Milano Antonio Capone
carmelo.cascone@polimi.it brigade Politecnico di Milano Carmelo Cascone
paolo.giaccone@polito.it brigade Politecnico di Torino Paolo Giaccone
gunine@postech.ac.kr code committed POSTECH Jian Li
seon054@postech.ac.kr brigade POSTECH Yoonseon Han
xinjin@cs.princeton.edu code committed Princeton Xin Jin
Brian.Bronson@radisys.com ONOS Board Radisys Brian Bronson
bryan.sadowski@radisys.com ONOS Board Radisys bryan.sadowski
andrea.biancini@gmail.com ambassador Reti Biancini Andrea
hyong.chong@samsung.com ONOS Board Samsung Hyong Chyong
k.darapu@partner.samsung.com code committed Samsung

m.mach2@samsung.com code committed Samsung Michal Mach
r.patodiya@samsung.com code committed Samsung Radhika Patodiya
saritha.rt@samsung.com code committed Samsung
sivakumar.g@samsung.com code committed Samsung
vivek.soni@samsung.com code committed Samsung Vivek Soni
woojune.kim@samsung.com ONOS Board Samsung Woojune Kim
jiye@sdnlab.com ambassador SDNLAB.com Jee Derek
castro.flaviojr@gmail.com ambassador Self Castro Flavio
marianoosaba@gmail.com brigade Self Mariano Osabe
ndekwe@gmail.com brigade Self Alexis MUNYANDEKWE
dan.park@sk.com code committed SK Telecom Dan Park
hyunsun.moon@gmail.com code committed SK Telecom Hyunsun Moon
jinsung.choi@sk.com ONOS Board SK Telecom Jinsung Choi
kangwon@sk.com ONOS Board SK Telecom Kang Won Lee
sanghoshin@sk.com code committed SK Telecom Sangho Shin
elena@stratv.com brigade Strategic Virtualization Elena Olkhovskaya
emerson@stratv.com brigade Strategic Virtualization Emerson Whatley
iashken@cs.technion.ac.il brigade Technion - Israel Institute of TechnologyItzik Ashkenazi
elisa.rojas@telcaria.com brigade Telcaria Ideas S.L. (SME) Elisa Rojas
kimjt@telcoware.com code committed Telcoware Jeongtae Kim
acarrilloa@gmail.com ambassador Telefónica S.A. Carrillo Aspiazu Alfonso
Owen.law@team.telstra.com ambassador Telstra Law Owen
abhishek.dwaraki@gmail.com code committed Umass Amherst Abhishek Dwaraki
steffen.gebert@informatik.uni-wuerzburg.de code committed UNI Wuerzburg Steffen Gebert
s.giordano@iet.unipi.it brigade Universita di Pisa Stefano Giordano
jovana@rcub.bg.ac.rs brigade University of Belgrade Jovana Vuleta
andreas.papazois@gmail.com code committed University of Patras, Greece Andreas Papazois
alaitz.mendiola@ehu.eus brigade University of the Basque Country Alaitz Mendiola
jordi.ortiz.umu@gmail.com brigade University of the Basque Country Jordi Ortiz
himal.2708@gmail.com brigade UNSW Himal Kumar
kspviswa.github@gmail.com brigade Verizon Viswa KSP
Patricia.Chang@verizonwireless.com ONOS Board Verizon Patricia Chang
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Email Address Eligibility Organization Name
raghuram369@hotmai.com ambassador Verizon Parvataneni Raghuram
sdn.priyanka@gmail.com brigade Verizon Priyanka Chopra
sravancbit@gmail.com brigade Verizon Venkat Sravan
srinivasa.m.kalapala@verizon.com ONOS Board Verizon Srinivasa M Kalapala (Srini)
varrajayasimha922@gmail.com brigade Verizon Jay Simha
vipulmalgotra@gmail.com brigade Verizon Vipul Malgotra
mvillarreal@villa-technologies.com ambassador Villa-Tech Villarreal Miguel
sburrows@villa-technologies.com brigade Villa-Tech Steven Burrows
victor@waltznetworks.com code committed Waltz Networks Victor Silva
jmguzman@whitestack.com code committed Whitestack José Miguel Guzmán Cassanello
wu.shaoyong@zte.com.cn brigade ZTE Corporation Wu Shaoyong
baymaxhuang@gmail.com brigade Huibai Huang
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